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ACID FUME CONNECTION

  26 1
2 "  

  38"    34"  50 GAL
TC2738DC

CHEMICAL PUMP CONNECTION

2" FIP COUPLING
WELDED IN PLACE
PART NUMBER: FB0200MA
(3 PLACES)*

LEVEL INDICATOR
KRUEGER SENTRY*

FILL PORT
2" CAM LOCK MALE WITH CAP
PART NUMBERS: 200F90, 200CAP*

ACID FUME CONNECTION

2" FIP COUPLING
WELDED IN PLACE
PART NUMBER: FB0200MA*
(4 PLACES) LEVEL INDICATOR

KRUEGER SENTRY*

WELDED TOP
NO MANWAY

FILL PORT
1 1/2" CAMLOCK FEMALE
WITH PLUG
PART NUMBER:150A90, 150PL*

SCALE 1 : 10

2"MIP

2" MIP

BANJO CAMLOCK MALE
FITTING
PART NO.200F90*

BANJO CAP
PART NO.200CAP*

2" MIP
1 1/2" MIP

BANJO CAMLOCK
FITTING
PART NO.150D90*

BANJO PLUG
PART NO.150PL*

BANJO REDUCING NIPPLE
PART NO.RN150200*

.

CHLORINE TANK LIDS:

ACID TANK LIDS:

100 GAL
TC3539DC

150 GAL
TC3448DC

200 GAL
TC4152DC

350 GAL
TC5256DC

500 GAL
TC5971DC

1000 GAL
TC7485DC

SCALE 1 : 5 SCALE 1 : 5

KRUEGER LEVEL INDICATOR
TYPE PD:

CHLORINE FILL CAM LOCK
TYPE DC:

ACID FILL CAM LOCK
TYPE DC: NOTE: ALL WELDED MANWAYS & FITTINGS TO BE DONE BY FACTORY

*AVAILABLE AT WTI
TEL:(714)564-9100
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